
Pennfield

Feed management is the foundation on which a
financially sound dairy operation is built. The cost of
roughage and grain is the largest annual expense.
The purpose of Pennfield Dairy Management
Meetings is to give you, the dairyman, some up-to-
date facts on feed management, and some ideas on
how to improve your cash flow.

•••♦•AGENDA—-
9:30 am Milk, Coffee andDonuts

10:00am Pennfield - Leading TheWay
10:15am Positive Program For Breeding Dairy

Cows
10:45am Presenting Dairy HerdDiseases
11:15am Pennfield’s New High Performance

Feeds
11:45am Buffet Luncheon
1:00 pm Cutting Production Costs andImproving

Cash Flow
1:45pm Body ConditioningScoring - A New Tool

For Herd Management
2:30 pm Meeting adjournspromptly

FEATURED SPEAKER
Dr. Brian Perkins, Ph.D. is a graduate of Cornell
University, s in Reproductive Physiology
and Ruminant Nutrition. He recently joined Penn-
field Corporation, as Manager of Dairy and Live-stock Nutrition.

•••••MEETING LOCATIONS

Dairy Management Meetings

Martinsburg, Pa...
Intercourse, Pa
Lewistown, Pa.
Hickory, Maryland
Georgetown, Pa. ..

Shippensburg, Pa..

* Transportation available upon request

. Alexandria, Pa

. Clintondale Mills

. Kistler, Pa. - Perry County

. Thurmont, Maryland

. Nottingham, Pa

. Chambersburg, Pa

. Damascus, Maryland

. Alexandria Fire Hall
,
Loganton Fire Hall

.Kistler Corner Restaurant

. Cozy Restaurant

. Nottingham Inn

. Burkholders Restaurant

. Damascus Fire Hall

Chilcoat’s Restaurant, Rt. 220 East Freedom
HarvestDrive Restaurant
Chilcoat’s Restaurant, Reedsville
Hickory Inn
GeorgetownFire Hall
Grill & Gallery Restaurant

Tues., Jan. 17
*Wed., Jan. 18

Thurs., Jan. 19
Tues., Jan. 24

*Wed., Jan. 25
Tues., Jan. 31

Wed., Feb. 1.
Thurs., Feb. 2.
Tues., Feb. 7 .
Thurs., Feb. 9.
Wed., Feb. 15
Thurs., Feb. 16
Thurs., Feb. 23

Pa. 1-800-732-0467 Md. 1-800-233-0202

pennfleld feeds
Quality - Performance - Service

TO MAKERESBIYAWNS FOR THC MEETING IN YOUR AREA
CALL TOU FREE


